
S.No. Application 

ID 

Name  Father's Name  Category  Gender  Percentage 

1 358665 ONKARESHWAR  GULAB SINGH OBC Non CMale 73.815

2 365950 AYUSH KUMAR SAHU MANI SHANKAR SAHU OBC Non CMale 72.8783

3 362706 ANJALI PATEL LAL KUMAR OBC CreamFemale 71.57

4 341768 Shubhanshu Kumar Rathore Chitranjan Kumar Rathore OBC Non CMale 68.387365

5 364615 Raju singh Ajay singh UR Male 68.3335

6 357119 AJAY KUMAR PATEL KANTI KUMAR OBC Non CMale 65.6735

7 357903 KAVITA SAHU DULESH OBC CreamFemale 64.8755

8 365510 PRIYA SAHU SHRAVAN KUMAR SAHU OBC Non CFemale 64.78

9 329787 Omprakash dewangan Lakhpat dewangan OBC Non CMale 64.7615

10 361962 AVITESH SANAT TANDON SC Male 64.5715

11 367981 MANJU LATA CHANDRA HABI LAL CHANDRA OBC Non CFemale 64.353

12 359466 HARISH KUMAR RAMU KOSHLE SC Male 64.16

13 362413 VIKAS DWIVEDI PREMSHANKAR DWIVEDI UR Male 64.13

14 360089 Rishabh Sharma Prashant sharma UR Male 63.8305

15 363954 RISHIKESH NAMDEO K P NAMDEO OBC Non CMale 63.612

16 366409 ABHISHEK KUMAR PANCHAM DAS SC Male 63.39996

17 362318 AISHWARYA JAIN AWADH KUMAR JAIN OBC Non CMale 63.251

18 348168 VINITA SHASTRI CHANDRASHEKHAR SHASTRSC Female 62.833

19 348335 SAURABH SHANDILYA BALRAM  SC Female 61.9115

20 361347 KRIPENDRA TIWARI TAMASKAR TIWARI UR Male 62.70228

21 367943 RAJENDRA SINGH SUDHRAM SINGH Freedom FMale 43.17

22 359158 MANDAKANI BALRAM SONKAR OBC Non CFemale 60.4

23 368143 DHEERENDRA KUMAR PATEL ROOPNARAYAN PATEL OBC Non CMale 59.95

24 361125 HANUMAN PARDESI RAM OBC Non CMale 59.61

25 366396 MANDEEP VERMA RAJENDRA SINGH OBC Non CMale 58.72

26 349052 YAMAN KUMAR SAHU JIYA RAM SAHU OBC Non CMale 57.72

27 360006 YASHWARDHAN MARAR UMASHANKER MARAR OBC Non CMale 57.14

28 363931 SANJITA SHRIWAS NARMADA PRASAD OBC Non CFemale 56.22

29 364738 DINESH KUMAR GOYAL ROHIT KUMAR GOYAL SC Male 63.11

30 368163 Amar das Mahangu SC Male 63.063

31 368266 Tejasvi ghirre Vinod kumar SC Male 62.662

32 347073 RAMAN KUMAR VIMAL KUMAR SC Male 62.33

CATEGORY- FF  

CATEGORY-OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 

CATEGORY-OBC (Non Creamy Layer) FEMALE 

CATEGORY- SC 

CATEGORY-UR (PWD)  
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33 347064 ARCHANA JAGDISH PRASAD SC Female 57.61

34 362433 ANNA PURNA JANGDE RAJKUMAR JANGDE SC Female 53.66

35 368177 chandrabhan singh ramnath singh ST Male 56.05

36 366090 ANITA DHRUW VISHNU PRASAD DHRUW ST Female 55.6795

37 362185 ANOS EKKA ANANCIUS EKKA ST Male 54.83

38 366979 PRIETY POTTAM HARI SINGH ST Female 53.333

39 357400 KUSHAL SINGH PAIKRA GULAB SINGH PAIKRA ST Male 53.0765

40 360812 DURGESH NANDANI DEV SINGH ST Female 53

41 354777 FULESHWAR MEGHNATH ST Male 52.5

42 355243 PRITI DINESH KUMAR ST Female 51.78

43 358784 SANJAY RAM SINGH ST Male 51.16

44 360158 DINESH KUMAR SHIV KUMAR ST Male 50.66

45 360670 BRAJ KUMAR VED RAM ST Male 50

46 360919 RAJU SINGH LAKHN SINGH ST Male 49.94

47 362255 Vishal ekka Anancius Ekka ST Male 49.78

48 361638 RAMESHWAR SINGH WARKADERADHE SHYAM WARKADE ST Male 49.6565

49 353206 BHUNESHWAR SATRUHAN ST Male 49.5

50 359904 PRIYANKA MARAVI YOGESHWAR SINGH MARAVST Female 49.1815

izos'k izHkkjh 

CATEGORY- ST (FEMALE) 

izkpk;Z 

CATEGORY- SC (FEMALE)

CATEGORY- ST 



M.A. ENGLISH 1st SEM 1st MERIT LIST DATED 29.06.2019
S.N. Application IName of Candidate Father's Name Percentage Category

1 357577 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAJENDRA 73.5965 UR

2 365950 AYUSH KUMAR SAHU MANI SHANKAR SAHU 72.8783 UR

3 360463 Harsh kumar Ram lal 70.262 UR

4 360453 Aditya Gupta Chandramani gupta 70.015 UR

5 351922 SAVITA MANIKPURI GURU CHARAN 68.609 UR

6 352059 REETA SENAPATI SHYAM SUNDER SENAPATI 68.609 UR

7 341768 Shubhanshu Kumar Rathore Chitranjan Kumar Rathore 68.387365 UR

8 360350 BHOOPENDRA KUMAR DINKAR BHAGWAT PRASAD DINKAR 66.17 UR

9 365294 KUMAR CHANDRA PRAKASH KAMAL PRASAD SURYAVANSHI 66.12 UR

10 357119 AJAY KUMAR PATEL KANTI KUMAR 65.6735 UR

11 344083 Juned memon Rafik memon 65.0085 UR

12 357960 SAVITA KAIVARTYA BHARAT KAIVARTYA 64.068 UR

13 366265 MANEESHA MAHESWAR PRASAD 64.05 UR

14 358720 NITYANAND TULSI PRASAD 62.21 OBC

15 367043 Suman naik Ramrup naik 62.0825 OBC

16 364437 BHARATILATA SANJAY  61.94 OBC

17 361955 KAILASH NAIK GULAB SINGH NAIK 61.636 OBC

18 350858 AHILYA RAJKUMAR 60.88 OBC

19 359649 DHANESHWARI KULDEEP 60.55 OBC

20 356097 SUNANDA KUMARI PATWARDHANPUNNI LAL PATWARDHAN 63.9635 SC

21 349842 VIKAS DEEP TANDAN TARAN DAS 63.807985 SC

22 361842 Ram bhajan Sanni ram 63.56336 SC

23 366409 ABHISHEK KUMAR PANCHAM DAS 63.40 SC

24 348168 VINITA SHASTRI CHANDRASHEKHAR SHASTRI 62.833 SC

25 353204 KU. KARUNA MARAVY DEVDARSHAN 63.7467 ST

26 350653 AVINASH KUMAR DHRUV SHANKAR LAL 61.88 ST

27 368237 Reena kumari Raj kumar  61.33 ST

28 351650 BADRINATH RAMLOCHAN 59.06 ST

29 368177 chandrabhan singh ramnath singh 56.05 ST

30 362642 BABITA RATHIYA ETWAR 55.94 ST

31 366080 URMILA KUMARI KRIPA RAM 54.72 ST

32 344309 manjeet kujur manuvel kujur 53.9885 ST

33 357107 AAKANKSHA MADHUKAR SINGH 53.88 ST

34 357172 BHUMIKA DHRUVE ANIL DHRUVE 53.5135 ST

35 363282 SAVITA MUKUND SINGH 53.5 ST

36 364092 RAM PRASAD SUDHAR SINGH 53.409 ST

37 363265 SHAIL KUMARI PAIKRA MAAN SINGH PAIKRA 53.28 ST

38 363675 VIJAY KUMAR KASHYAP PANCHRAM KASHYAP 60.059 PH

39 359702 AMRIT JATWAR SANTOSH KUMAR JATWAR 47.77 PH



M.A. (ECONOMICS) 1st Sem 1st Merit List Dated 29.06.2019
S.N. Application IName of Candidate Father's Name Percentage Category

1 364323 Prateek gupta Ram kumar gupta 68.69 UR

2 358381 NARGISH PARVEEN JAHANGEER ANSARI 67.81 UR

3 361519 LAXMIN RAMRATAN 63.61 UR

4 361678 RAKESH KUMAR SAINIK BALRAM 63.15 UR

5 368163 Amar das Mahangu 63.06 UR

6 351242 Pawan kumar Devi lal 61.98 UR

7 368237 Reena kumari Raj kumar  61.33 UR

8 361696 SUNIL KUMAR SAHU SHRAVAN 61.11 UR

9 365992 Sunil kumar Geeta ram 60.74 UR

10 355374 SURYAKANT SAHU SHESHNARAYAN SAHU 59.95 UR

11 357386 KAVITA KAUSHIK UTTARA KUMAR KAUSHIK 59.33 UR

12 366048 LOKESHWAR KUMAR GHRITLAHRE 59.28 UR

13 346913 ARUN KUMAR LANJHI RAMPHAL LANJHI 58.89 UR

14 362505 Ravi Shankar Bahorik Lal 58.67 UR

15 360787 SHOBHA DHRIT LAHRE JOODAN 58.50 UR

16 359924 SHIV SHANKAR ASHWANI 58.44 UR

17 359428 Niraj Kumar Verma Rajendra Kumar Verma 58.16 UR

18 348663 DIVYA KHUTEY KOUSHAL RAM KHUTEY 57.83 UR

19 367276 ANAND SHRIWAS SANTOSH KUMAR 57.21 UR

20 352219 MOHAN SAHU LATE NARESH SAHU 56.78 OBC

21 364162 AVDHESH KUMAR AATMA RAM 55.78 OBC

22 355940 TIKESHWAR ASHWANI KUMAR 55.55 OBC

23 367667 VIJETA KASHYAP CHANDRA PRAKASH 55.37 OBC

24 363030 SANJU KUMAR BARI LAL 55.06 OBC

25 367700 PRATIMA BHOI RATAN BHOI 54.72 OBC

26 341894 AMITESH ANAND RATHORE CHANDRAKANT RATHORE 54.66 OBC

27 356829 ASHISH KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR 56.67 SC

28 344495 SHEKHAR SUMAN RAJESH KUMAR 56.50 SC

29 343824 SATISH BANJARA RAJENDRA BANJARA 56.27 SC

30 360024 POONAM CHANDAN 55.55 SC

31 346762 Rakesh kumar  Vijay lal 55.37 SC

32 349851 MAYA PURENA SAMARU 53.72 SC / F

33 365346 ANJU TIGGA KULRANJAN TIGGA 54.00 ST

34 357107 AAKANKSHA MADHUKAR SINGH 53.88 ST

35 357400 KUSHAL SINGH PAIKRA GULAB SINGH PAIKRA 53.08 ST

36 365676 MISHAIL MASIH SUSHIL KUMAR MASIH 52.16 ST

37 348545 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SAI GULAB SAI 51.88 ST



38 362327 HARISH KUMAR RAMAWTAR 51.37 ST

39 361734 MANISHA LAL SINGH 50.11 ST

40 362255 Vishal ekka Anancius Ekka 49.78 ST

41 359904 PRIYANKA MARAVI YOGESHWAR SINGH MARAVI 49.18 ST

42 351068 RAMESH NAIN SINGH 48.72 ST

43 355640 RAJENDRA SIYARAM 48.66 ST

44 360087 DURGESH KUMAR BARAN SINGH 47.94 ST

45 342780 PARMESHWAR SINGH AMAR SINGH 47.33 ST

46 364516 LAXMIKANT SAI TAPESHWARI SAI 45.07 ST

47 367943 RAJENDRA SINGH SUDHRAM SINGH 43.17 ST



S.No. Application 

ID 

Name  Father's Name  Category  Gender  Percentage 

1 366736 Saumya Maurya Jai Prakash Maurya UR Female 73.88416

2 301396 Aman Verma Rajesh Verma UR Male 69.87136

3 364615 Raju singh Ajay singh UR Male 68.3335

4 349267 ABHIJIT SINGH YOGENDRA SINGH UR Male 67.98

5 358421 SANDEEP KUMAR BARMAN DHANSAY BARMAN SC Male 67.2315

6 364068 SUNIL TIWARI  RUKMANGAD TIWARI  UR Male 67.06544

7 354765 ANIL KUMAR UMEND SINGH ST Male 66.3005

8 368154 Novel kumar Dooj ram SC Male 65.037

9 329787 Omprakash dewangan Lakhpat dewangan OBC Non CMale 64.7615

10 361962 AVITESH SANAT TANDON SC Male 64.5715

11 360908 UMESH KUMAR  MANHARAN LAL  SC Male 64.2675

12 362413 VIKAS DWIVEDI PREMSHANKAR DWIVEDI UR Male 64.13

13 366409 ABHISHEK KUMAR PANCHAM DAS SC Male 63.39996

14 368162 DEVENDRA KUMAR DUKHU RAM SC Male 63.397015

15 368163 Amar das Mahangu SC Male 63.063

16 348168 VINITA SHASTRI CHANDRASHEKHAR SHASTRSC Female 62.833

17 367733 SONAL PANDEY SWARAAGDUTT PANDEY UR Female 62.225

18 348335 SAURABH SHANDILYA BALRAM  SC Female 61.9115

19 367870 RICHA VIJAY KUMAR UR Female 61.066

20 365663 NANDINI ANUP SINGH ST Female 59.94

21 367943 RAJENDRA SINGH SUDHRAM SINGH ST Male 43.17

22 347073 RAMAN KUMAR VIMAL KUMAR SC Male 62.33

23 351242 Pawan kumar Devi lal SC Male 61.9751

24 346622 MUKESH KUMAR CHANDRASHEKHAR SC Male 61.845

25 357546 TRILOK CHANDRA CHATURVED BALITRAM CHATURVEDI SC Male 61.085

26 360787 SHOBHA DHRIT LAHRE JOODAN SC Female 58.5

27 348663 DIVYA KHUTEY KOUSHAL RAM KHUTEY SC Female 57.83

28 345455 SURAJ VIDESHI ST Male 59.77

29 356722 DHANESHWARI URANW CHAMRU RAM URANW ST Female 56.61

30 366090 ANITA DHRUW VISHNU PRASAD DHRUW ST Female 55.6795

31 366080 URMILA KUMARI KRIPA RAM ST Female 54.72

32 357400 KUSHAL SINGH PAIKRA GULAB SINGH PAIKRA ST Male 53.0765

33 358194 RAJENDRA SINGH ASMAN SINGH ST Male 52.66

34 355243 PRITI DINESH KUMAR ST Female 51.78

35 365758 SAMMAT RAJ LAKHAN SINGH ST Female 51.44

36 362327 HARISH KUMAR RAMAWTAR ST Male 51.37125

CATEGORY- ST 
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37 360158 DINESH KUMAR SHIV KUMAR ST Male 50.66

38 356460 ISHWAREE MUNIRAM ST Female 50.66

39 358653 domesh nand nandram ST Male 50.28

40 343316 manoj kumar markam sitaram markam ST Male 49.98

41 357252 ONKAR PRASAD DASHARATH ST Male 49.16

42 357218 OM PRAKASH UEKEY ASHOK KUMAR ST Male 48.5

43 364207 SULOCHANA SUKHDEV ST Female 48.22

44 365969 Sunil kumar Geeta ram OBC Non CMale 60.742

45 368143 DHEERENDRA KUMAR PATEL ROOPNARAYAN PATEL OBC Non CMale 59.9545

46 358384 DEEPAK KUMAR RATHORE SURENDRA RATHORE OBC Non CMale 59.0615

47 367675 CHAINU PRASAD CHEDILAL OBC Non CMale 57.72

48 361486 ANJANA SAHEB DAS OBC Non CFemale 57.494

49 348935 MAYANK SURESH KUMAR OBC Non CMale 56.44

50 364513 BABITA KAUSHIK RAM KHILAVAN OBC Non CFemale 55.27

CATEGORY-OBC (Non Creamy Layer) 



M.A. HINDI ‐  1st Semester 1st MERIT LIST Dated 29.06.2019
S.N. ApplicationName of Candidate Father's Name OverAllPercen CATEGORY

1 357417 Amit kumar khute Jagdish prasad khute 68.81 UR

2 364615 Raju singh Ajay singh 68.33 UR

3 349267 ABHIJIT SINGH YOGENDRA SINGH 67.98 UR

4 355925 VIKAS KAUSHIK KOMAL KAUSHIK 66.18 UR

5 366504 MADHU BALDEV 66.11 UR

6 357119 AJAY KUMAR PATEL KANTI KUMAR 65.67 UR

7 368154 Novel kumar Dooj ram 65.04 UR

8 361842 Ram bhajan Sanni ram 63.56 UR

9 368163 Amar das Mahangu 63.06 UR

10 348168 VINITA SHASTRI CHANDRASHEKHAR SHASTRI 62.83 UR

11 368266 Tejasvi ghirre Vinod kumar 62.66 UR

12 366927 TARUN KUMAR LAHRE PUNNI LAL LAHRE 62.63 UR

13 360488 AMAN MOTWANI MANOJ KUMAR MOTWANI 62.27 UR

14 351242 Pawan kumar Devi lal 61.98 UR

15 348335 SAURABH SHANDILYA BALRAM  61.91 UR

16 368237 Reena kumari Raj kumar  61.33 UR/F

17 365663 NANDINI ANUP SINGH 59.94 UR/F

18 365693 PRATIBHA KAUSHIK ONKAR PRASAD KAUSHIK 59.77 UR/F

19 361955 KAILASH NAIK GULAB SINGH NAIK 61.64 OBC

20 352259 SHIV SHANKAR PATEL HEERALAL PATEL 60.60 OBC

21 357682 MANISH KUMAR SHYAMLAL 60.50 OBC

22 363675 VIJAY KUMAR KASHYAP PANCHRAM KASHYAP 60.06 OBC

23 350680 OMKUMARI SEN GHANSHAYAM 59.61 OBC

24 363996 SHAKUN KUMARI SHRIVAS SHIVSHANKAR SHRIVAS 58.77 OBC

25 361486 ANJANA SAHEB DAS 57.49 OBC

26 368201 NAVEEN KUAMR JANGADEKESAV PRASAD JANGADE  59.75 SC

27 359797 Lal das Bihari lal 59.31 SC

28 362287 PRASHANT RATRE KHIKH RAM 58.39 SC

29 361741 DIVYA KOSLE RAJ KUMAR KOSLE 57.22 SC

30 358325 ANITA RAMAYAN PRASAD 57.00 SC

31 343824 SATISH BANJARA RAJENDRA BANJARA 56.27 SC

32 351650 BADRINATH RAMLOCHAN 59.06 ST

33 368177 chandrabhan singh ramnath singh 56.05 ST

34 360866 RAJESHVARI CHIT RAM 54.33 ST

35 344309 manjeet kujur manuvel kujur 53.99 ST

36 362401 JITENDRA KUMAR DUKHHARAN SINGH 53.72 ST

37 359421 RAM PRASAD SUDHAR SINGH 53.41 ST

38 357400 KUSHAL SINGH PAIKRA GULAB SINGH PAIKRA 53.08 ST

39 356386 JAGESHWARI SHANKAR SINGH 52.77 ST

40 354777 FULESHWAR MEGHNATH 52.50 ST

41 358871 HEMLATA DHAN SINGH 52.00 ST



42 365758 SAMMAT RAJ LAKHAN SINGH 51.44 ST

43 362327 HARISH KUMAR RAMAWTAR 51.37 ST

44 351954 MANISHA KHUMAN SINGH 51.00 ST

45 366693 SANGEETA BHIKHAM 50.39 ST

46 358653 domesh nand nandram 50.28 ST

47 357499 RAJENDRA SILAP SINGH 50.16 ST

48 356483 RAJNI SHATRUHAN LAL 53.38 PH

49 357160 PRIYANKA DEVNATH MAHESH DEVNATH 52.05 PH



S.No. Application 

ID 

Name  Father's Name  Category  Gender  Percentage 

1 366467 PRIYANKA TIWARI AJAY KUMAR TIWARI UR Female 70.38

2 362413 VIKAS DWIVEDI PREMSHANKAR DWIVEDI UR Male 64.13

3 349545 PREETI KANHAI LAL SC Female 63.22

4 360488 AMAN MOTWANI MANOJ KUMAR MOTWANI UR Male 62.27

5 351242 Pawan kumar Devi lal SC Male 61.9751

6 358516 DEEPAK SINGH KRISHNAKANT ST Male 61.76

7 355468 ROSHAN KUMAR DUDHNATH SC Male 61.61

8 364459 ALKA SANTOSH DAS OBC Non CFemale 60.77

9 366500 SHWETA JATWAR AWADH JATWAR SC Female 60.06

10 359831 BRAJESH KUMAR RATRE SAOUKI LAL SC Male 59.9048

11 365693 PRATIBHA KAUSHIK ONKAR PRASAD KAUSHIK OBC Non CFemale 59.77

12 363398 TAZUN JAFRI H A JAFRI OBC Non CFemale 59.28

13 302770 SHIV KUMAR KEWAT GHASSU PRASAD KEWAT OBC Non CMale 58.8948

14 358582 YOGESH KUMAR RAMESHWAR PRASAD OBC Non CMale 58.88

15 361118 SAVITA KURREY GANESH RAM KURREY SC Female 59.55

16 365022 SEEMA BANJARA RAMESH KUMAR SC Female 58.88

17 367247 LEELA BALAK DAS SC Female 58.67

18 356910 KUSHANKAR MANGALU RAM SC Male 58.1152

19 351650 BADRINATH RAMLOCHAN ST Male 59.06

20 360974 HANUMAN SINGH AMAR SINGH ST Male 57

21 366932 ABHISHEK MINJ ANAND PRAKASH MINJ ST Male 56.44

22 358274 RAMSINGH NANDU RAM ST Male 55.94

23 363711 ANUPAMA DUNGDUNG LUKAS DUNGDUNG ST Female 54.7548

24 365334 SUMIT SIDAR NARAD  ST Male 54.61

25 347464 ANURAG XALXO JOHAN XALXO ST Female 54.1574

26 343316 manoj kumar markam sitaram markam ST Male 49.98

27 357252 ONKAR PRASAD DASHARATH ST Male 49.16

izos'k izHkkjh 

CATEGORY- ST 

izkpk;Z 
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S.No. Application 

ID 

Name  Father's Name  Category  Gender  Percentage 

1 357478 ADITYA RAJ GUPTA SHRIKANT GUPTA UR Male 88

2 346960 SAKSHI JAISWAL RAM NARAYAN JAISWAL OBC Non CFemale 78.44

3 366880 HARSHITA TIWARI SHYAM KARTIK UR Female 76.6428

4 357137 Subham singh  Shankar singh OBC Non CMale 75.81

5 362478 AJAY PATEL TEKLAL PATEL OBC Non CMale 72.88

6 366936 SMRITI SINGH ANIL SINGH UR Female 72.08

7 342306 SHILPI NARENDRA KUMAR ST Female 71.23

8 357065 SUHASHINI SINGH V N SINGH UR Female 70.93

9 362693 Pushplata kanwar S S KANWAR ST Female 69.97

10 365201 AAYUSHI VISHWAKARMA ASHOK VISHWAKARMA OBC Non CFemale 69.88

11 364130 Jitendra Patel Shailendra Patel OBC Non CMale 68.75

12 357017 Rahul singh netam Radhe shyam netam ST Male 68.69

13 366802 SHEELA KHUNTIA JAGBANDHU KHUNTIA UR Female 68.42

14 358331 MANJIT SINGH DILHARAN UR Male 68.33

15 365381 DIMPLE SAHU TRILOCHAN SAHU OBC Non CFemale 68.3

16 366658 Heena vishwakarama Ram prashad vishwakarma OBC Non CFemale 67.67

17 360473 Neha Pursheth Shadana pursheth OBC Non CFemale 67.33

18 366307 RIYAJ ALI ANSARI KHAIBER ALI ANSARI UR Male 67.13

19 362175 AYUSHI PATHAK SANTOSH PATHAK UR Female 66.72

20 349371 OM KUMARI CHHEDI LAL OBC Non CFemale 66.38

21 366453 ARCHANA SAHU PURUSHOTTAM SAHU OBC Non CFemale 66.27

22 355876 DUJRAM KOMAL OBC Non CMale 65.88

23 366822 DEEPA SAKET RAMNARAYAN SAKET SC Female 65.54

24 365485 P. SIRISHA Lt P.SAIRAM UR Female 65.34

25 355519 HEERA SAHU BALDAU SAHU OBC Non CFemale 64.55

26 357234 SARVESH DEEP BHAGWAN DEEN OBC CreamMale 64.44

27 368053 KANAK BHAGWAT SHAILENDRA KUMAR BHAG UR Male 64.33

28 357546 TRILOK CHANDRA CHATURVED BALITRAM CHATURVEDI SC Male 64.3

29 367682 VANSHIKA PANDEY VISHNU PRASAD UR Female 64.25

30 357794 EKTA DHRUW BHUPENDRA KUMAR DHRU ST Female 64.16

31 367143 TWINKLE VERMA KEDARNATH VERMA OBC Non CFemale 63.79

32 355688 NEHA SAHU RUKHAMAN SAHU OBC Non CFemale 63.345

33 365065 Gaurav dewangan Tej Lal dewangan OBC Non CMale 62.56

34 355537 OMKAR YADAV SUKH RAM YADAV OBC Non CMale 62.2752

35 365432 REENA PATEL HARIKISHAN PATEL OBC Non CFemale 61.94

36 360376 SONAL SAHU HILESHWAR PRASAD SAHU OBC Non CFemale 61.89

37 367316 DHRITI KAUSHIK D P KAUSHIK OBC Non CFemale 61.3262

38 353913 REENA PATEL ROOPCHAND PATEL OBC Non CFemale 60.77
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39 355971 Sourabh singh Yogendra OBC Non CMale 60.67

40 365470 CHANCHALA PATEL CHINTAMANI PATEL OBC Non CFemale 60.2

41 366226 GUNJAN PRADHAN RAGHUVIR PRADHAN OBC Non CFemale 60.05

42 358402 CHURAMANI NAIK PURUSHOTTAM NAIK OBC Non CMale 59.88

43 367418 MUKESHWARI HARP RASAD GHRITLAHARESC Female 62.75

44 357082 PRADEEP SANTOSH KUMAR SC Male 60.33

45 366310 KARISHMA DIWAKAR SALIK RAM DIWAKAR SC Female 58.29

46 344845 RAJ KUMAR SHANTE BHAJAN DAS SHANTE SC Male 57.4431

47 355190 BHARTI MEKHLE TULSHI MEEHLE SC Female 57.22

48 363274 AARTI SINGH P. B. SINGH SC Female 57.17

49 343814 HAKIM CHAND SAHEB LAL SC Male 56.94

50 352661 JAY PRAKASH VISHWANATH SC Male 55.94

51 367381 NANDINI TONDREY HOTTAM CHAND TONDREY SC Female 55.92

52 364540 NIKHIL KUMAR MIRI RAMESHVAR SC Male 55.55

53 367756 ASHA PORTE AMRIT LAL PORTE ST Female 62.43

54 348426 DIPIKA BARLA GHANSHYAM BARLA ST Female 58

55 357774 ANEELISHA KHAKHA LARENCE KHAKHA ST Female 57.19

56 356657 AJIT KUMAR  CHAMRU SINGH ST Male 56.77

57 359009 SHUBHANSHU TIRKEY GREGORY TIRKEY ST Male 54.55

58 367938 BHARTI TARAM SURESH TARAM ST Female 54.05

59 365405 NEHA MAHARU SINGH ST Female 53.89

60 348984 AKASH KUMAR SIDAR SHATRUGHAN SINGH ST Male 53.61

61 359482 ANUPA KUMARI JIVARAKHAN SINGH ST Female 53.27

62 365701 POOJA SIDAR KHUDANAND SIDAR ST Female 52.71

63 356000 ashwin tigga john tigga ST Male 52.28

64 366640 DEVNARAYAN DUKALHA RAM ST Male 52.08

65 367365 ARTI DHRUWE SANTOSH DHRUWE ST Female 51.83

66 351135 Amandeep kerketta Fuljence kerketta ST Male 51.4382

67 358622 RAJA PRATAP SINGH HEMANT SINGH ST Male 51.22

68 365747 ASHISH MARKE JAWAHAR SINGH MARKE ST Male 51.05

69 359365 MAMTA GAJANAND ST Female 51

70 349542 DEEPIKA HORI LAL ST Female 50.6966

71 367369 SWATI DHURVE RAJESH KUMAR DHURVE ST Female 50.44

72 360214 ANURAG XESS SELBESTER XESS ST Male 50.22

73 351503 ANKUR SINGH SALAM BRIJBHAN SINGH SALAM ST Male 50

74 360642 CHANDRA BHUSHAN DEV KUMAR ST Male 49.77

75 358596 MAMTA LAKRA SURBEL LAKRA ST Female 49.72

76 366207 NAMRATA SINGH BALMUKUND ST Female 49.39

77 349094 ANKITA TIRKEY VIJAY TIRKEY ST Female 49.11

78 349168 MANISHA BHARAT SINGH ST Female 48.66

79 357213 BALI RAM TOKH LAL PWD Male 50.0065

80 355777 JASMIT RADHESHYAM PWD Male 48.61
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